
n ^t /i-'uc--
fr.i.
tfn.Io H223 !t104C O!21

ffi

ffiErqFr€frrqn*s
CENTRAL BOARD OF SECOI\DARY EDUCATION

tlis ffir*,r rr€ yrlrur w[
MARKS STATEMENT CT]M CERTIFICATE

mftfi qa rrftffia qft$t, zoz:
SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2023

T€ uqrfuil tqqr qmr t t+
This is to certify that MANeREET KAUR

wg.s.qis
Rol1No. 17570619

ITI-dT tsT irFI

Mother's Name DALVTNDER KAUR

ftfl/ifters i6T iIFI
Father's / Guardian's Name GURCHARAN SINGH

k{rffi
School 41040 RAINBOW MONTESSORISCHOOL HABRI DT KAITHAL HRY

fi teTfrffi gwefui Frrtlgsn t has achieved ScholasticAchievements as under:

UMTS' MARKS OBTAINED

301

042

043

044

048

500

502

503

tdw
SUBJECT

ENGLISH CORE

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

WORK EXPERIENCE

HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION

GENERAL STUDIES

vr./PR.
d.t/n

019

029

028

427

030

frr
TOTAL

084

063

068

072

096

qft"nq Result

I +- (Erq1+)

lrorer Cnr woRDs)

EIGHTY FOUR

SIXTY THREE

SIXTY EIGHT

SEVENTY TWO

NINETY SIX

B'
CI
82

w2

AI
AI
A{

k2

e

ftd nemi

fui6 Dated z 12-os-2023

@+
rr$e{T friT6

Controller of'Examinations

E€-etf$6 srdfuqi : sE-*ff6 \'Eq irge{rsq e}a d iG.r frqrcq Em srci wt.n *d Em ur$ rrcrgun rqn ff qr$ tl
Co-scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the school as per format prescribed by Ste Board

cffifd Asq 6ts t, vSeTI cfoirq 1 oo dsit # rrta+a eqr.rql tr
ln the changed subject code, the test result is given under 100 maks.

frqq ft
SUB.

CODE

Rrftq *€

ft{t{d
Enrot{At
GRADE

IH.EURY

065

034

040

045

066


