

रजि. नं. Regn.No. H223/41040/0021

केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

अंक विवरणिका सह प्रमाण पत्र
MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE
सीनियर स्कूल सर्टिफिकेट परीक्षा, 2023
SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2023



यह प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि

This is to certify that MANPREET KAUR

अनुक्रमांक

Roll No. 17

17670619

माता का नाम

Mother's Name

DALVINDER KAUR

पिता/संरक्षक का नाम

Father's / Guardian's Name GURCHARAN SINGH

विद्यालय

School 41040 RAINBOW MONTESSORI SCHOOL HABRI DT KAITHAL HRY

की शैक्षणिक उपलब्धियां निम्नानुसार हैं has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under :

विषय कोड SUB. CODE	विषय SUBJECT	प्राप्तांक MARKS OBTAINED				स्थितीय ग्रेड
		लिखित THEORY	प्रा./PR. आं.मू./IA	योग TOTAL	योग (शब्दों में) TOTAL (IN WORDS)	POSITIONAL GRADE
301	ENGLISH CORE	065	019	084	EIGHTY FOUR	B1 .
042	PHYSICS	034	029	063	SIXTY THREE	C1 -
043	CHEMISTRY	040	028	068	SIXTY EIGHT	B2
044	BIOLOGY	045	027	072	SEVENTY TWO	B2
048	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	066	030	096	NINETY SIX	A1
500	WORK EXPERIENCE					A1 ·
502	HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION					A1
503	GENERAL STUDIES	Secretary secret				A2

परिणाम Result PASS

दिल्ली Delhi

दिनांक Dated: 12-05-2023

परीक्षा नियंत्रक Controller of Examinations

सह-शैक्षिक उपलब्धियां : सह-शैक्षिक एवम् अनुशासन क्षेत्र में ग्रेडिंग विद्यालय द्वारा अपने स्तर पर बोर्ड द्वारा जारी प्रारूपनुसार प्रदान की जाती है। Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board. परिवर्तित विषय कोड में, परीक्षा परिणाम 100 अंकों के अंतर्गत दिया गया है। In the changed subject code, the test result is given under 100 marks.